

D  
C.A.No. 8869 OF 2003

ITEM No.15

Court No. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No 5 In Civil Appeal No.8869/2003

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UTTAR PRADESHIYA V.N.SANGH U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( for early hearing and Office Report )

Date : 01/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant (s)Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)/Mr. Yatish Mohan, Adv.  
Applicant(s)Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No orders.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER