

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.7 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.8869 OF 2003

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UTTAR PRADESHIYA V.N.SANGH U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 05/12/2005 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.

Mr. Abhishekh Choudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yatish Mohan,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Applicant(s)

Mr. Anurag Dubey,adv.

Ms. Upasana Tiwari,Adv.

Mr. K.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Kumar,Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master