

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8869 OF 2003

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UTTAR PRADESHIYA V.N.SANGH U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., exemption from filing Vakalatnama, directions, BRINGING ON RECORD ADDL. FACTS and office report))

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 293 of 2006
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 294 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 295 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/11/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Savtri Pandey, adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shirish Kumar Mishra, adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv. (earlier AOR)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yatish Mohan, adv.
Ms. Vinita Y. Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Pande, Adv.
Mr. Meenesh Dubey, adv.
Mr. Gautam talukdar, adv.
Mr. Arup Debbarma, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia ,Adv

Mr. Krishna Pal Singh, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, adv.
Mrs. Anagha s. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Stand over for two weeks, as prayed by learned counsel appearing on behalf of the appellants.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master